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02532-16
20345-19
21404-20
02737-16
2301097-20
000767-20
21444-20
155670-12
20796-19
2301082-20
444645-20
2414455-19
421757-19
408723-18
24391-19
3510316-20
20309-19
20729-19
2416266-20
24316-19
2207261-19
408759-18
17797-15
2416056-20
442728-20
09511-15
24328-19
442722-20
2207293-19
1669977-19
07916-16
24372-19
25313-19
2416087-20
2413559-19
2413543-19
408685-18
24335-19
2416002-20
24397-19
2411763-18
2301089-20
354497-16
02556-16
02935-19
2255869-18
20727-19
354959-16
354782-16
442724-20

2412052-18

2412016-18
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BiactaHb

508.371
517.454
508.371
508.371
497.756
512.906
506.004
506.310
497.756
497.756
506.310
507.328
506.310
508.371
508.371
507.328
517.454
497.756
504.121
506.004
504.121
506.004
508.371
504.395
506.310
504.121
506.004
506.310
504.121
517.454
431.379
506.004
506.004
504.395
504.395
504.395
508.371
506.004
504.395
508.371
507.328
497.756
497.756
504.121
507.119
504.121
497.756
506.310
506.310
506.310

504.395

504.395
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Mpwnir

13:55:10
14:04:55
13:56:23
13:56:54
13:46:43
14:03:41
13:57:35
13:59:40
13:52:45
13:55:03
14:05:45
14:07:45
14:08:01
14:12:20
14:12:43
14:17:31
14:28:39
14:09:17
14:16:50
14:19:19
14:18:17
14:20:49
14:25:10
14:21:58
14:24:05
14:21:50
14:24:17
14:25:10
14:23:07
14:37:02
13:07:57
14:25:55
14:26:40
14:25:56
14:26:01
14:26:12
14:31:02
14:29:23
14:28:11
14:33:23
14:32:25
14:23:01
14:23:13
14:30:27
14:33:47
14:30:59
14:24:57
14:34:13
14:34:22
14:34:28

14:32:56

14:35:28

Kny6u Kpucran, Opeca, FOxxHuii

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:15:10
08:24:55
08:16:23
08:16:54
08:06:43
08:23:41
08:17:35
08:19:40
08:12:45
08:15:03
08:25:45
08:27:45
08:28:01
08:32:20
08:32:43
08:37:31
08:48:39
08:29:17
08:36:50
08:39:19
08:38:17
08:40:49
08:45:10
08:41:58
08:44:05
08:41:50
08:44:17
08:45:10
08:43:07
08:57:02
07:27:57
08:45:55
08:46:40
08:45:56
08:46:01
08:46:12
08:51:02
08:49:23
08:48:11
08:53:23
08:52:25
08:43:01
08:43:13
08:50:27
08:53:47
08:50:59
08:44:57
08:54:13
08:54:22
08:54:28

08:52:56

08:55:28

1026.67
1024.83
1024.15
1023.09
1022.68
1018.31
1016.92
1013.29
1010.16
1005.47
1001.11
999.17
996.64
992.27
991.52
980.31
978.82
97737
975.40
974.36
972.67
971.56
968.02
966.34
966.09
966.06
965.13
964.09
963.69
963.54
963.01
962.14
960.77
959.05
958.90
958.56
957.32
955.84
954.96
953.11
952.88
951.70
951.34
950.36
950.05
949.41
948.20
947.76
947.49
947.32

946.45

941.97

ban

100.00
99.80
99.60
99.41
99.21
99.01
98.81
98.61
98.42
98.22
98.02
97.82
97.62
97.43
97.23
97.03
96.83
96.63
96.44
96.24
96.04
95.84
95.64
95.45
95.25
95.05
94.85
94.65
94.46
94.26
94.06
93.86
93.66
9347
93.27
93.07
92.87
92.67
92.48
92.28
92.08
91.88
91.68
91.49
91.29
91.09
90.89
90.69
90.50
90.30

90.10

89.90
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.969 0.000
3.937 0.000
5.906 0.000
7.874 0.000
9.843 0.000
11.811 0.000
13.780 0.000
15.748 0.000
17.717 0.000
19.685 0.000
21.654 0.000
23.622 0.000
25.591 0.000
27.559 0.000
29.528 0.000
31.496 0.000
33.465 0.000
35.433 0.000
37.402 0.000
39.370 0.000
41.339 0.000
43.307 0.000
45.276 0.000
47.244 0.000
49.213 0.000
51.181 0.000
53.150 0.000
55.118 0.000
57.087 0.000
59.055 0.000
61.024 0.000
62.992 0.000
64.961 0.000
66.929 0.000
68.898 0.000
70.866 0.000
72.835 0.000
74.803 0.000
76.772 0.000
78.740 0.000
80.709 0.000
82.677 0.000
84.646 0.000
86.614 0.000
88.583 0.000
90.551 0.000
92.520 0.000
94.488 0.000
96.457 0.000
98.425 0.000
100.394  0.000
102.362 0.000

Fony6oBop

Trkau ALl
Cokumpa A.C.
Tkau ALl
Tkau ALl

Kunpnenko M.IM.

MpeHbko A.A.
[Jy6Ha .M.

Bakapuyk M.IT.
Kvpnerko M.T.
Knpnenko AM.

Bakapuyk I.B.

lpomenko B.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Tkau ALl
Tkau ALl

lpomerko B.I.

Cokmpa A.C.

Kvpnerko M.I.

Mautox LA,
[y6Ha .M.
Mautox LA,
[Ay6Ha C.M.
Trkau ALl
PeamnHsk LI
Bakapuyk I.B.
Mautox LA,
[Jy6Ha .M.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Maugox I.A.
Cokupa A.C.
Yopba C.B.
[y6Ha .M.
[y6Ha .M.
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuy O.T.
Trkau ALl
[Ay6Ha C.M.
GeanHsk LI
Tkau M.B.

pomeHko B.IM.
Kvpnerko A.M.
Kvpnerko A.M.

Maugox O.l.
KyueHrko A.B.
Maupox |.A.

Kvpnerko M.T.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Kopotunu-®eanHak

O.r.

Kopotuny-®egmHak

Or.

Kny6

HO>kHWMIM
Kpwcran
HO>KHWMIM
HO>KHWMIM
Kpucran
Kpwcran
HO>KHWMI
Opeca
Kpwcran
Kpwucran
Opeca
HO>KHWMI
Opeca
HO>KHWMI
FO>KHWMI
FO>KHWMI
Kpwucran
Kpwcran
HO>KHWMI
HO>kHMI
HO>KHWMI
HO>KHWMIM
HO>KHMI
Opeca
Opeca
HO>KHWMI
HO>KHWMI
Opeca
HO>KHWMIM
Kpwcran
Opeca
HO>kHWMIM
FO>KHWMI
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
HO>kHWMIM
HO>KHWMI
Ogpeca
FO>KHWMI
HO>KHWMIM
Kpwcran
Kpwcran
HO>kHWMIM
Kpwcran
HO>KHWMIM
Kpwcran
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
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65
66
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92
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96
97
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99
100
101
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2229227-17
023455-18
02891-17
2412410-18
2301087-20
2416079-20
21342-20
2416061-20
03972-20
354974-16
06046-20
21409-20
21406-20
21433-20

2412088-18

21351-20
02507-16
408443-18
2301086-20
408735-18

2413550-19

2301045-20
2301182-20
408728-18
408708-18
02503-16
2207263-19
2416260-20
2229220-17
21306-20
20317-19
2416004-20
444607-20
2416043-20
408011-18
408710-18
2436-11
24340-19
21369-20
24305-19
2416016-20
2414125-19
153400-12
2414089-19
24325-19
2416026-20
383649-17
20701-19
23454-21
2412081-18
3509513-20

408450-18

2301053-20
2416009-20
2416041-20
2412488-18
023605-18
06008-20
408743-18

2415394-19
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504.121
497.756
507.119
431.379
497.756
504.395
504.395
504.395
500.971
506.310
515.868
508.371
508.371
508.371

504.395

506.004
508.371
504.395
497.756
506.004

504.395

514.556
497.756
508.371
508.371
508.371
504.121
504.121
504.121
504.121
517.454
504.395
506.310
504.395
506.310
508.371
504.121
506.004
506.004
506.004
504.395
506.310
507.418
506.310
506.004
504.395
506.004
497.756
497.756
504.395
507.328

504.395

507.328
504.395
504.395
431.379
512.906
515.868
506.004

507.328

14:35:41
14:29:21
14:40:58
13:20:12
14:32:52
14:40:05
14:40:09
14:40:11
14:37:21
14:43:20
14:54:01
14:46:40
14:46:51
14:47:05

14:42:54

14:44:40
14:47:41
14:44:36
14:37:30
14:48:17

14:47:06

14:58:15
14:40:13
14:52:41
14:52:54
14:53:12
14:49:13
14:49:20
14:49:45
14:50:21
15:05:21
14:51:57
14:54:40
14:53:11
14:55:30
14:58:47
14:54:56
14:57:25
14:59:40
15:01:01
15:01:14
15:03:31
15:04:46
15:03:39
15:04:20
15:02:42
15:04:32
14:55:54
14:56:41
15:05:53
15:10:33

15:07:33

15:13:19
15:14:02
15:14:45
13:52:12
15:26:10
15:30:00
15:18:59

15:23:16

08:55:41
08:49:21
09:00:58
07:40:12
08:52:52
09:00:05
09:00:09
09:00:11
08:57:21
09:03:20
09:14:01
09:06:40
09:06:51
09:07:05

09:02:54

09:04:40
09:07:41
09:04:36
08:57:30
09:08:17

09:07:06

09:18:15
09:00:13
09:12:41
09:12:54
09:13:12
09:09:13
09:09:20
09:09:45
09:10:21
09:25:21
09:11:57
09:14:40
09:13:11
09:15:30
09:18:47
09:14:56
09:17:25
09:19:40
09:21:01
09:21:14
09:23:31
09:24:46
09:23:39
09:24:20
09:22:42
09:24:32
09:15:54
09:16:41
09:25:53
09:30:33

09:27:33

09:33:19
09:34:02
09:34:45
08:12:12
09:46:10
09:50:00
09:38:59

09:43:16

941.08
940.32
93743
937.37
934.11
933.92
933.81
933.75
932.30
931.86
931.14
929.95
929.64
929.24

929.08

929.02
928.22
926.18
926.06
922.89

921.94

921.73
921.40
919.82
919.46
918.96
917.89
917.70
917.00
916.00
915.28
913.84
912.82
911.80
91145
909.78
908.43
907.77
904.12
901.94
898.73
898.48
898.46
898.27
896.64
896.38
896.32
895.41
894.15
891.34
889.19

888.72

884.90
878.69
877.59
876.43
875.02
874.35
873.95

869.80

89.70
89.50
89.31
89.11
88.91
88.71
88.51
88.32
88.12
87.92
87.72
87.52
87.33
87.13

86.93

86.73
86.53
86.34
86.14
85.94

85.74

85.54
85.35
85.15
84.95
84.75
84.55
84.36
84.16
83.96
83.76
83.56
83.37
83.17
82.97
82.77
82.57
82.38
82.18
81.98
81.78
81.58
81.39
81.19
80.99
80.79
80.59
80.40
80.20
80.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

104.331
106.299
108.268
110.236
112.205
114.173
116.142
118.110
120.079
122.047
124.016
125.984
127.953
129.921

131.890

133.858
135.827
137.795
139.764
141.732

143.701

145.669
147.638
149.606
151.575
153.543
155.512
157.480
159.449
161.417
163.386
165.354
167.323
169.291
171.260
173.228
175.197
177.165
179.134
181.102
183.071
185.039
187.008
188.976
190.945
192.913
194.882
196.850
198.819
200.787
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Maugox O.l.
Kvpnerko M.T.
KyueHko A.B.
Yopba C.B.
Kvpnerko M.T.
Kopotuy O.T.
PepmnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
LLerenbcoknia O.l.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Kysbmuuos €.0.
Tkau Al
Tkau ALl
Tkau Al
Kopotunu-®egumHsak
O.T.
[Ay6Ha C.M.
Tkau Al
Kopotuy O.T.
Kvpnerko M.T.
[Jy6Ha .M.
Kopotnu-®eanHak
O.T.
Coxkwupa O.
Kvpnenko M.I.
Tkau Al
Tkau ALl
Tkau Al
Maupox |.A.
Mautox LA,
Mautox I.A.
Mauyox LA
Cokmpa A.C.
GeanHsk LI
Bakapuyk I.B.
Kopotuy O.T.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Tkau ALl
Maugox O.l.
[y6Ha .M.
[Jy6Ha .M.
[y6Ha .M.
PeamnHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.
CredumiumH B.W
Bakapuyk M.IT.
[y6Ha .M.
PeaunHsk LI
[Jy6Ha .M.
Kvpnerko M.T.
Kvpnexko M.I.
Kopotuy O.T.
pomerko B.I.
Kopotnu-®eanHak
O.T.
pomeHko B.IM.
DepmnHsak LI
Kopotuy O.T.
Yopba C.B.
MpeHbko A.A.
Kysbmunuos €.0.

[Jy6Ha .M.

lpomerko B.I.

HO>kHWMI
Kpwcran
Kpwucran
Opeca
Kpwcran
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
HOXKHWMI
HO>kHMIM
HO>KHWMIM

Opeca

HO>KHMI
HO>KHWMI
Opeca
Kpwcran
HO>KHWMM

Opeca

Kpwucran
Kpwcran
HO>KHWMI
HO>kHMIM
HO>KHWMI
HO>KHWMI
FO>KHWMIM
HO>KHWMI
HO>kHWMIM
Kpwcran
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
HO>KHWMI
HO>kHWMIM
HO>KHWMI
HO>KHWMIM
HO>KHWMI
Opeca
Opeca
HO>KHWMI
Opeca
FO>KHWMI
Opeca
HO>KHMIM
Kpwcran
Kpwcran
Opeca
FO>KHWMIM

Opeca

HO>KHWMI
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Kpwcran
Opeca

HO>KHMI

HO>KHMI



2145320 0 507418 152415 09:44:15 86850 000 0000 0000 0000 O CrebumundBA  FOxnwii
21356-20 0 506004 152421 09:4421 86593 000 0000 0000 0000 0  [y6Ha /M. KoM
24304-19 1 506004 152425 09:4425 86583 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [y6raAM. KoM
21361-20 0 506004 152434 094434 86561 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [Jy6Ha /M. HOKHMIA
383244-17 0 504121 152407 09:44:07 86305 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MauoxIA. KoM
2432419 0 508371 152907 09:49:07 86294 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Tiau Al KoM
2255891-18 1 504.121 152414 09:44:14 86288 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MauoxO.. KoM
2148420 1 507418 152920 09:49:20 86100 000 0000 0000 0000 1 CredumunnBA  FOxnwii
21480-20 0 507418 152925 09:49:25 860.88 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Credunwuun B/  FOxHwii
04392-13 1 506310 152923 094923 85905 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Bakapuyk M.I. Oneca
20744-19 0 497.756 152053 09:4053 85690 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Kupnerko AM. Kpucran
21340-20 1 504121 152837 094837 85645 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MauoxlA. KO Hui
02787-16 1 507418 1532:35 09:5235 85628 000 0000 0000 0000 1 CredumunnBA  FOxnwii
2207297-19 0 504121 152923 094923 85534 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MauoxlA. KoM
19148-20 0 504121 153007 09:5007 85427 000 0000 0000 0000 3  MauoxlA. KoM
20808-19 1 512906 154037 10:0037 85397 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [peHbko AA. Kpucran
02929-19 0 507.119 15:33:559 09:53:59 85376 000 0000 0000 0000 4  KyuerkoAB. Kpucran
2412475-18 0 504121 1533:11 09:53:11 84986 000 0000 0000 0000 2  MauoxlA. KOKHMIA
023915-18 1 497.756 152632 09:46:32 84864 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Kupnemko M.MI. Kpucran
02413-18 0 512906 154522 100522 84727 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Mpembko AA. Kpucran
2416067-20 0 504395 153544 09:5544 84668 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Kopotad O Oneca
2300928-20 1 512906 1546:15 10:06:15 84603 000 0000 0000 0000 3  [peHbko AA. Kpucran
2300898-20 1 512906 154739 10:0739 84408 000 0000 0000 0000 3  [peHbko AA. Kpucran
383578-17 1 507.418 154228 100228 84223 000 0000 0000 0000 O Credumunn B/  FOxnwii
2412050-18 1 504395 15:39:32 09:59:32 84131 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KOpOT”;'fe“”H"K Ogeca
21318-20 0 504121 1539:36 09:59:36 84076 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MauoxlA. KoM
383227-17 0 508371 154532 100532 83954 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Tkau Al KoM
02605-16 1 504395 15:41:09 10:01:09 83905 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Koporud O Oneca
2413562-19 1 504395 1541:11 10:01:11 83900 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KOpOTMZ')'fe“"'””K Opeca
13393-14 1 512906 15:53:05 10:13:05 83660 000 0000 0000 0000 3  MpeHsko AA. Kpucran
2300921-20 0 512906 1553:08 10:13:08 83653 000 0000 0000 0000 0  peHbko AA. Kpucran
000756-20 0 512906 155315 10:13:15 83637 000 0000 0000 0000 2  [peHbko AA. Kpucran
20704-19 1 497.756 153549 09:5549 83542 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Kupnemko M.M. Kpucran
02936-19 0 507.119 1547:50 10:0750 83431 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KyuerkoAB. Kpucran
408066-18 1 506310 1546:54 10.06:54 83426 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Bakapuyk M.M. Opeca
408724-18 1 508371 154924 100924 83422 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Tkau Al. KoM
03076-19 0 507.119 154805 10:08:05 83396 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KyuerkoAB. Kpucran
2414087-19 0 506310 1547:11 10:07:11 83387 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bakapuyk M.M. Oneca
8349-08 1 504121 154527 100527 83264 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MauoxlA. KoM
2255803-18 0 507.418 154951 10:09:51 83204 000 0000 0000 0000 O CredumumHBIA(2)  FOxHuii
20750-19 1 497.756 15:42:30 10:02:30 826.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Kupnenko M.I. Kpwcran
408688-18 1 504121 1551:03 10:11:03 82501 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Maugox LA KoM
02890-19 0 507.119 15:54:43 10:1443 82496 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Kyuerko AB. Kpucran
20764-19 1 497.756 154425 10.0425 82353 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Kupnemko M.M. Kpucran
21458-20 1 507418 1556:40 10:1640 82284 000 0000 0000 0000 1 CredumunnBA  FOxnwii
2207206-19 0 507418 1557:00 10:17:00 82240 000 0000 0000 0000 2 CredumumsiBA(Q)  FOxnwii
2345321 1 497.756 1547:16 10.07:16 81967 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Kupnemko M.M. Kpucran
2255875-18 1 504.121 155625 10:1625 817.82 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MauoxlA. KoM
023992-18 0 497.756 155127 10:11:27 81406 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Kvprerko AM. Kpucran
20752-19 1 497.756 155159 10:11:59 81335 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Kupnemko M.MI. Kpuctan
2301119-20 0 497.756 155806 10:18:06 80530 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Kupnetko AM. Kpucran
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